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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 26542

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2017/08/08 08:34:27.877 45.736 26.439 170.0 4.15 26801

Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 NEHR HHE -0. 0062

NEHR HHZ 0. 0029

NEHR HHN - 0. 0068

NEHR HNZ 0.0131

NEHR HNE 0. 0227

NEHR HNN -0. 0238
2 TESR HHE -0. 0026

TESR HHZ -0. 0033

TESR HHN - 0. 0030

TESR HNZ -0.1614

TESR HNE -0.0767

TESR HNN 0. 0958
3 ISR HHE 0.0041

I SR HHZ -0.0024

I SR HHN 0. 0042

I SR HNZ 0.1149

I SR HNE -0.1644

I SR HNN -0.1693
4 VARL EHE -0.0142

VARL EHN 0. 0107

VARL EHZ - 0. 0068

VARL HNZ 0.5140

VARL HNE 0. 7158

VARL HNN 0.9048
5 GRER EHE - 0. 0090

GRER EHN -0.0151

GRER EHZ 0. 0043

GRER HNZ 0. 3110

GRER HNE 0. 3904

GRER HNN 0. 5826
6 SLCR HHE 0. 0393

SLCR HHZ - 0. 0542

SLCR HHN 0. 8217

SLCR HNZ -2.7890

SLCR HNE 1.9718

SLCR HNN -2.0336
7 Bl SRR HHE -0.0138

Bl SRR HHZ 0. 0093

Bl SRR HHN -0. 0162

Bl SRR HNZ 0.1299

Bl SRR HNE -0.1723

Bl SRR HNN 0. 2051
8 ODBI EHE -0. 0102

oDBI EHN 0. 0103

CDBI EHZ -0.0161

CDBI HNZ -1.1144

CDBI HNE - 0. 8137

oDBI HNN 0. 8554
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HHN
HNZ
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HHZ
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HHN
H\Z
HNE
HNN
HHE

- 0.
. 0074
- 0.

. 0021
. 0164
. 0156

. 0182
. 0129
. 0247

0076

0027

. 0173
. 0029
. 0111

. 0255
- 0.
- 0.

0128
0105

. 0287
. 0203
. 0314

. 0061
. 0033
. 0059

. 0024
. 0012
. 0014

. 0064
. 0033
. 0083

. 0343
. 0200
. 0442

. 0281
. 0147
. 0267

. 0015

- 0. 8692
0. 5545
0.6842

-0.5074
- 0. 7045
0. 8153

0. 2955
0. 2487
0. 2606

-0. 8142
-1.0811
-0. 7617

-0. 6256
0.9672
- 0. 6958

-0. 8364
-1.0634
-1. 3538

0. 0935
- 0. 1445
0.1285

- 0. 0488
-0.1027
0. 0663

0. 8008
0.6794
-0.9401

1.3361
-0.8774
-0.8731

-1. 0075
-1. 2056
-1. 3606
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M.R
MR
MR
MR
MR
21 VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

-0. 0015

0. 0010
0. 0305
0.0272
- 0. 0209

-0. 0185

-0. 0027

0. 0060
0. 0919
- 0. 4200
-0. 1601

*  Associated stations: 21

Excluded stations:

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

SLCR_HHN
SLCR_H\NZ
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0. 8217
2.7890



